
1 2 3 4 S P

1 1 10 0 0 1 3 85

2 2 0 0 0 0 4 335

3 3 10 10 10 3 1 165

4 4 1 7 0 2 2 181

# 3 23
# 1 11

1x2 | 3x4 | 1x3 | 2x4 | 1x4 | 2x3 # 4 44
# 2 32

16.April 2011 - Heilbronn
Frauen und Männer Ü30M8

Deutsche Judo-Meisterschaften

Punkte

8

30

0

10

4 Judoka

Dressel, Werner

-73 kg

Neujahr, Karl- Heinz

Bschlangaul, Michael 

SN/ TSG Oederan

WÜ/ SV Fellbach

WÜ/ TV Vaihingen / Enz

Spatzier, Helmut ST/ Köthen, PSV 05
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